
PU37.9 WC Old NC 10 NW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Herndon Road
0.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
0.2 S 0.7 Massey Chapel Road
0.9 S 2.1 Barbee Road
3.1 R 1.9 Fayetteville Road
4.9 L 1.8 East Cornwallis Road
6.7 R >.1 Chapel Hill Road
6.8 L 0.2 West Cornwallis Road
7 L 2.9 Pickett Road
9.9 R 0.8 Randolph Road
10.7 L 1.1 Erwin Road
11.8 R 2.5 Whitfield Road
14.3 R 2 Turkey Farm Road
16.4 L 0.2 Mount Sinai Road
16.5 R 2.3 University Station Road
18.9 R 0.9 Old NC Highway 10
19.8 R 4.5 Mount Herman Church

Road
24.3 R 1.1 Ridge Road
25.4 R 0.3 Pickett Road
25.7 L 0.8 Garrett Road
26.5 R 0.2 Garrett Road
26.7 S 0.9 Garrett Road
27.6 R 2 Garrett Road
29.7 L >.1 Turn left
29.7 R >.1 Turn right
29.7 R >.1 Turn right
29.7 R 0.2 Turn right
29.9 L >.1 Turn left
30 R 1 Turn right
30.9 R >.1 Turn right
30.9 L 0.3 Turn sharp left
31.2 L 0.6 Turn left
31.8 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
31.8 R 1.9 West Woodcroft Parkway
33.7 S 0.8 Carpenter Fletcher Road
34.5 R 1 South Alston Avenue
35.5 R 1.6 NC 54
37.1 L 0.6 Barbee Road
37.7 S >.1 Massey Chapel Road
37.8 S 0.1 Herndon Road
37.9 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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